Lewellen NE

Barebacks
No Entries
Steer Wrestling
1 Colby Anders 8.8 $381.00
2 Gus Cross 15.1 $254.00
Breakaway
1 Jada Jensen 2.6 $402.00
2-3-4 Kerby Anderson 2.7 $268.00
2-3-4 Devon McAdow 2.7 $268.00
2-3-4 KL Spratt 2.7 $268.00
5 Sierra Spratt 2.8 $134.00
Saddle Broncs
1 Rhett Fanning 80 $585.00
2 Seth Schafer 78 $351.00
3 Callan Connelly 73 $234.00
Tie Down Roping
1 Seth Schafer 9.6 $402.00
2 Darius Mandel 10.9 $335.00
3 Hadley McCormick 11.0 $268.00
4 Cody Rieker 11.1 $201.00
5 Troy Pruitt 11.2 $134.00

Team Roping
1 Jerry Buckles

Mark Swanson 5.7 $373.80
2 Jeff Johnston
Todd Hollenbeck 5.9 $311.50
3 Spencer Jobman
Will Frerichs 6.0 $249.20
4-5 Nick Becker
Toby Mentzer 6.2 $155.75
4-5 David Kennedy
Derek Powers 6.2 $155.75

Barrel Racing
1 Shania Macomber 18.31 $387.90



Bull Riding

2 Carrie Sutton
3 Deb Cox

4 Rylan Swanson
5 June Holeman

No Qualified Rides

18.37
18.86
18.91
18.96

$323.25
$258.60
$193.95
$129.30



